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Replacement of Low Impact Bridges in Alamance, Caswell, Guilford, Orange and Rockingham Counties

Business Name Address City State Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

Allegheny Construction 
Co., Inc. 2830 Nicholas Ave. NE Roanoke VA 24012 John Douthat 540-345-0817 john@alleghenyconstruction.net
Apple Tuck & Associates, 
Inc. 200 Highway 221 S Rutherfordton NC 28139 David Bare 828-287-3767 dcbare@bellsouth.net

Blythe Construction, Inc. 2911 North Graham St. Charlotte NC 28206 Jim McBryde 704-375-8474 jim.mcbryde@blytheconstruction.com

Clark Nexsen Architecture 
& Engineering

4000 Westchase Blvd., Ste. 
280 Raleigh NC 27607 K. Joshua Hurst 919-576-2120 jhurst@clarknexsen.com

Crowder Construction 6409 Brookshire Blvd. Charlotte NC 28216 Mark Turner 704-348-1321 mturner@crowdercc.com

Dane Construction, Inc. 280 Mooresville Blvd. Mooresville NC 28115 Pete Weber
704-664-5042 
ext. 23 pete@daneconstruction.com

Davie Grading, Inc. 1623 US Hwy 158 Mocksville NC 27028 Phillip Shore 336-751-0022 daviegrading@yadtel.net

EAS Professionals, Inc. 153 Brozzini Ct., Ste. C Greenville SC 29615 Suzanne Stroh 864-234-7638 sstroh@eas-pro.com
Fish and Wildlife 
Associates, Inc. 25 Water Tower Lane Whittier NC 28789 Ben Laseter 828-497-6505 benfwa@dnet.net

Florence & Hutcheson 5121 Kingdom Way, Ste. 100 Raleigh NC 27607 Mike Young 919-851-6066 myoung@flohut.com
FSCII dba Fred Smith 
Company 6105 Chapel Hill Rd. Raleigh NC 27607 Jason Williams 919-582-3532 jason.williams@fredsmithcompany.com
Johnson, Mirmiran & 
Thompson, Inc. 72 Loveton Circle Sparks MD 21152 Craig Friedman 410-316-2268 cfriedman@jmt.com

KCI Associates of North 
Carolina PA

4601 Six Forks Rd                   
Landmark Center II, Ste. 220 Raleigh NC 27609 Charles Flowe 919-278-2504 Charlie.Flowe@kci.com

Kimley-Horn & Associates, 
Inc. 3001 Weston Parkway Cary NC 27513 Jeff Moore 919-677-2175 jeff.moore@kimley-horn.com

Lee Construction Company 
of the Carolinas, Inc. 633 Eagleton Downs Dr. Pineville NC 28134 Ben Bishop 704-588-5272 bbishop@leecarolinas.com
R. E. Burns & Sons Co., 
Inc. 274 Commerce Blvd. Statesville NC 28625 Kevin Burns 704-924-8646 kevin@reburns.com

RK&K 900 Ridgefield Dr., Ste. 350 Raleigh NC 27609 Tommy Peacock 919-878-9560 tpeacock@rkk.com

RS&H Architects-
Engineers-Planners, Inc.

8008 Corporate Center Dr., 
Ste. 410 Charlotte NC 28226 Chad Critcher 704-940-4718 Chad.critcher@rsandh.com
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S. T. Wooten Corporation 3801 Black Creed Rd. Wilson NC 27894 Erick Frazier 252-291-5165 erick@stwcorp.com

Schnabel Engineering 11A Oak Branch Dr. Greensboro NC 27407 Ned Billingon 336-274-9486 ebillington@schnabel-eng.com
Sepi Engineering & 
Construction

7506 East Independence 
Blvd., Ste. 122 Charlotte NC 28227 Kelly Hayes

704-714-4880 
ext 12 khayes@sepiengineering.com

Smith-Rowe,  LLC 639 Old US 52 South Mount Airy NC 27030
David Rowe                         
Frank Fulp

336-789-8221   
336-705-0342

dlrowe@triad.rr.com                                             
ffulp@triad.rr.com

Stantec
801 Jones Franklin Rd., Ste. 
300 Raleigh NC 27606 G. Scott Boyles 919-865-7363 scott.boyles@stantec.com

Stewart Engineering, Inc. 421 Fayetteville St., Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27601 Michael Krannitz 919-380-8750 mkrannitz@stewart-eng.com

STV Incorporated 1000 West Morehead St. Charlotte NC 28208 Jeanette Kramer 704-816-2563 Jeanette.Kramer@stvinc.com
Engineering, Architecture, 
& Surveying, PLLC

505 Meadowland Dr., Ste. 
107 Hillsborough NC 27278 Andrew Nash, PE 919-732-8500 andew.nash@summit-engineering.com

TGS Engineers 804-C North Lafayette St. Shelby NC 28150 Leonard Fletcher 704-476-0003 lfletcher@tgsengineers.com
The Lane Construction 
Corp.

6135 Park South Dr.m Ste. 
400 Charlotte NC 28210 David Grey 704-553-6592 david.greg@reacontract.com

The Louis Berger Group, 
Inc. 1001 Wade Ave., Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27605 Dean Hatfield 919-866-4425 dhatfield@louisberger.com

The LPA Group
5000 Falls of Neuse Rd., Ste. 
304 Raleigh NC 27609 Tim Rountree 919-954-1244 tvrountree@lpagroup.com

United Infrastructure 
Group, Inc. 1691 Turnbull Ave. North Charleston SC 29405 Mark Monreal 803-600-3705 mark.monreal@uig.net

Wetherhill Engineering
559 Jones Franklin Rd., Ste. 
164 Raleigh NC 27606 Edward Wetherill 919-851-8077 Ewetherill@wetherilleng.com

Wilbur Smith Associates
421 Fayetteville St., Ste. 
1303 Raleigh NC 27601

Christine Kuchta                
Thomas Harris 919-755-0583

Ckuchta@WilburSmith.com                                  
Tharrus@WilburSmith.com

WSP Sells
1504 Weston Parkway, Ste. 
100 Cary NC 27513 Michael Craig 919-678-0035 Michael.Craig@wspsells.com


